

Abstract of cost

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1a) P/E of working bench					
main pillars - to - as					
per sqm					
Qty side TMB, P-01, Item 1(9)					
1.90 km (2) @ 1247.49/km					5996.0
(2/1a) P/E of reference pillars					
- to - as per spec					
Qty side TMB, P-01, Item 1(5)					
1.90 km (2) @ 1960.26/km					2799.0
(3/2) clearing & grubbing road					
level - to - as per spec					
Qty side TMB, P-01, Item 1(4)					
0.98 km (2) @ 49739.97/km					48745.0
(4/3) Excavation for road					
in soil using manual means					
- to - as per spec					
Qty side TMB, P-02, Item 1(3)					
119.21 m ³ (2) @ 81.20/m ³					9680.0
(5/4a) cost of embankment					
with materials obtained					
from borrow pit - as					
as per specification					
(level 1000 m)					
Qty side TMB, P-02					
485.25 m ³ (2) @ 187.51/m ³					90989.0
(6/4a) cost of embankment					
with materials obtained					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
form borrow pit - to -					
as per spec					
(level up to 100m)					
qty vol. TMB, P-09, item 1(b)					
1939.62 m ³ @ 142.62/m ³ is 27591.0					
(7/6) cont. of C/S B-1 - to -					
as per specification					
qty vol. TMB, P-08, item 1(b)					
564.92 m ³ @ 3067.40/m ³ is 1731955.0					
(8/11) cont. of C/S B-J - to -					
as per spec					
qty vol. TMB, P-08, item 1(c)					
39.75 m ³ @ 3067.40/m ³ is 121929.0					
(9/12) providing, laying, spreading					
& compacting WBM-10					
- to - as per spec					
qty vol. TMB, P-07, item (01)					
103.56 m ³ @ 3731.52/m ³ is 386991.0					
(10/22) P/E of typical masonry					
band with (logs) - to -					
as per spec					
qty vol. TMB, P-06					
item (2)					
02 m ³ @ P. 1781.37/m ³ is 23563.0					
(11/23) E/W in excavation					
for found - to -					
as per spec					

particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	D.	D.	
Qty side TMB, P-3, Item-12					
29.80 m ² @ 10 261.80/m ² 10 7805.0					
(12/19) P/L PCC m ² 15 (1:2.5:5)					
no leveling course					
do - as m ² 15					
Qty side TMB, P-02, Item-05					
2.96 m ² @ 10 6207.92/m ² 10 18376.0					
(13/15) P/L PCC m ² 12 (1:1.5:3)					
in open Road 2 to -					
after tree 10m					
Qty side TMB, P-01, Item-09					
30.64 m ² @ 10 6900.94/m ² 10 211929.0					
(14/16) P/L PCC pipe N/P3					

for culvert - to - 0					
per ten specimen					
Qty side TMB, P-08					
Item-05					
7.50 m ² @ 10 3857.46/m ² 10 28946.0					
total 10 29639.67=0					
add 12% GST + 01% LC (+) 10 385315=0					
total 33,99,279.0					
(less 10% as per spec. (-) 10 3,39,928.0					
10 3014357=0					

L. 1
 19/09/2022
 J.E
 14/09/2022
 A.E
 C.B.
 14.09.2022